™ The world’s libraries.
Connected.

Tuesday, March 4, 2025, 11:05 PM EST

OCLC Symbol: P@W

Titles Delivered in the File Named:
metacoll.p@w.contrsvc.OVERDRIVE_20250304 110512 _eAudios.mrc

TitleNot Previously Held

1493215133
868593724
868153864

1402223214

1456349785

1434741789

1463410396

1457102857

Aisle Nine lan X. Cho.

Amy Carmichael : rescuer of precious gems
Gladys Aylward : the adventure of a lifetime
The story of Gumluck the wizard

Uglies

Welcome to the Woofmore

Which way around the galaxy

The Woofmore is not haunted



Titles Delivered in the File Named:
metacoll.p@w.contrsvc. OVERDRIVE_20250304 110512 eBooks.mrc

Title Not Previously Held

1458458534
1454739397
919730513

900018628

1358406678
1427253212
1453519888
1432308625
1493628091
1474991234
1264175764
1131805322
1461595180
1416018397
1420483743

989975781

1458469125
1461594762
1131803770
1453399540
1131783357
1131805737
1224585643

1131779624
1117448648
1475301150
1117773648
1378163768
1500237558
1379273799
1425817585
1454588178

903937404

1351211627
1453399681
1382388751
1375103724
1294152781

5 magical tales
Aisle nine

The anxiety survival guide for teens : CBT skills to overcome
fear, worry, & panic

The autism playbook for teens : imagination-based
mindfulness activities to calm yourself, build independence &
connect with others

Baby Badger

The beginning of all things
Big unicorn feelings

Billie the wild child

Bite of the Kaba lagoon
Blizzard rescue

Emmett and Jez

Fortnite

Fox plays ball

Fun and games

Game on! : ready-to-read level 2

Grief recovery for teens : letting go of painful emotions with
body-based practices

The hunger games
Hurricane rescue
JUST DANCE
Lost in the library
MADDEN NFL
MARIO

Mindfulness and self-compassion for teen ADHD : build
executive functioning skills, increase motivation, and improve
self-confidence

MINECRAFT

The monster squad

Paddington's jungle quest
Poppleton

Poppleton in summer

Princess Leia's adventures

Race to the magic mountain

Red in tooth and claw

Reina Ramos : neighborhood helper

Relationship skills 101 for teens : your guide to dealing with
daily drama, stress, and difficult emotions using DBT

Rise of the green flame

School's in session

Shatter me : the six-novel collection
Snowpea the puppy queen

Super Spinach



1008965441

1242021190

1301392115

1457641808
1090492319

1415853848

A teen's guide to getting stuff done : discover your
procrastination type, stop putting things off & reach your
goals

Together

When anxiety makes you angry : cbt anger management
skills for teens with anxiety-driven anger

Which Way Around the Galaxy.

Winning with ADHD : a playbook for teens and young adults
with attention deficit hyperactivity disorder

Wrath of the rain god



