

Contract Cataloging Record Delivery Report

Tuesday, March 4, 2025, 11:05 PM EST

OCLC Symbol: P@W

Titles Delivered in the File Named:

 $metacoll.p@w.contrsvc. OVERDRIVE_20250304_110512_eAudios.mrc$

Title Not Previously Held

1493215133	Aisle Nine Ian X. Cho.
868593724	Amy Carmichael : rescuer of precious gems
868153864	Gladys Aylward : the adventure of a lifetime
1402223214	The story of Gumluck the wizard
1456349785	Uglies
1434741789	Welcome to the Woofmore
1463410396	Which way around the galaxy
1457102857	The Woofmore is not haunted

Titles Delivered in the File Named: metacoll.p@w.contrsvc.OVERDRIVE_20250304_110512_eBooks.mrc

Title Not Previously Held

1458458534	5 magical tales
1454739397	Aisle nine
919730513	The anxiety survival guide for teens : CBT skills to overcome fear, worry, & panic
900018628	The autism playbook for teens : imagination-based mindfulness activities to calm yourself, build independence & connect with others
1358406678	Baby Badger
1427253212	The beginning of all things
1453519888	Big unicorn feelings
1432308625	Billie the wild child
1493628091	Bite of the Kaba lagoon
1474991234	Blizzard rescue
1264175764	Emmett and Jez
1131805322	Fortnite
1461595180	Fox plays ball
1416018397	Fun and games
1420483743	Game on! : ready-to-read level 2
989975781	Grief recovery for teens : letting go of painful emotions with body-based practices
1458469125	The hunger games
1461594762	Hurricane rescue
1131803770	JUST DANCE
1453399540	Lost in the library
1131783357	MADDEN NFL
1131805737	MARIO
1224585643	Mindfulness and self-compassion for teen ADHD: build executive functioning skills, increase motivation, and improve self-confidence
1131779624	MINECRAFT
1117448648	The monster squad
1475301150	Paddington's jungle quest
1117773648	Poppleton
1378163768	Poppleton in summer
1500237558	Princess Leia's adventures
1379273799	Race to the magic mountain
1425817585	Red in tooth and claw
1454588178	Reina Ramos : neighborhood helper
903937404	Relationship skills 101 for teens : your guide to dealing with daily drama, stress, and difficult emotions using DBT
1351211627	Rise of the green flame
1453399681	School's in session
1382388751	Shatter me : the six-novel collection
1375103724	Snowpea the puppy queen
1294152781	Super Spinach

1008965441	A teen's guide to getting stuff done : discover your procrastination type, stop putting things off & reach your goals
1242021190	Together
1301392115	When anxiety makes you angry : cbt anger management skills for teens with anxiety-driven anger
1457641808	Which Way Around the Galaxy.
1090492319	Winning with ADHD: a playbook for teens and young adults with attention deficit hyperactivity disorder
1415853848	Wrath of the rain god